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Adet RMS (ppm)
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lagr_asym_us_avg RMS (ppm)
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lagr_asym_usr RMS (ppm)

(wdd) sy

2'9esy
T'Sesy
0'Gesy
¢'vesy
T'vesy
0'vesy
v'eesy
€'ecsy
2'eesy
T'eesy
0'€esy
v'eesy
€'¢esy
c2'eesy
T'eesy

0'cesy
v'Tesy
€'Tesy
¢'Tesy
T'Tesy

0'Tesy
€'02sy
¢'0¢sy
T'0csy

0'0¢sy
4514
€615y
2615y
T6TISY

0’615y
¥'81SY
€815y
¢'81SY
T'81sY

0'81ISY
v'L1Sy
€'L15y
¢'L1Sy
TL1SY

0,15y
v'91SY
€915y
291Gy
T91SY

091Gy
41514
€916y
2'91SY
T'S1SY

0'STSY
v'visy
eVisy
YISy
TVyisy

0'visSy



lagr_asym_usl (ppb 1D pull distribution
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lagr_asym_usl RMS (ppm)
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lagr_asym_us_dd RMS (ppm)
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